Aflac — Supplemental Benefit Plans

Rusty Towery

Office: 850-473-9400 Mobile: 850-982-2911
Fax: 850-473-9449

russell towery@us.aflac.com

www.aflac.com

Supplier
List

Ameritas — Dental/Vision Coverage (Employee paid)
800-659-2223
WWw.ameritas.com

Bencor — FICA Alternative Plan and Special Pay Plan
888-258-3422
www.bencor.com

Corebridge Financial — 403(b) Roth; 403(b);457(b)
Thomas St. Clair, Senior Financial Advisor

17 W. Government Street, Suite B

Pensacola, FL 32502

Office: 850-477-0063 Fax: 850-477-5678
Mobile: 850-723-9713 Direct: 850-479-3177

thomas.stclair@aig.com

Cornerstone Benefits - Allstate Supplemental Benefit Plans
Tom Watson

P.O. Box 4078

Ocala, FL 34478

352-369-9453

Fax: 352-369-9461

Delta — Health Waiver Dental Plan
800-521-2651
www.deltadentalins.com

Eagles - Flex Spending
800-726-5603
support@eaglesbenefits.com

Equitable — 403(b)
Weston Cramer

1517 N 9th Avenue
Pensacola, FL 32503
Office: 850-470-2424

Weston.cramer@equitable.com

Fidelity Investments — 403(b) Client Representative
800-343-3548

Fax: 877-800-5762

Plan Code #63518

Fidelity.Investments@mail.fidelity.com

FloridaBlue — Health

HMO Gold BlueCare & PPO Gold Blue Options
800-255-4908
CareMemberOutreach@bcbsfl.com
www.FloridaBlue.com

FloridaBlue — Wellness
BlueRewardsInquiry@bcbsfl.com
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Florida Retirement System
844-377-1888
www.myfrs.com

FRS Financial Guidance Line
866-446-9377

Lakeview Center, Inc — Employee Assistance Program
850-469-2383 or 800-528-8955

Legal Shield — Legal and ID Theft Protection
Tiffany Sullivan

850-380-8838

tiffany@tiffanysullivan.biz

Omni & TSACG— Third Party Administrator of Retirement Savings Plan 888-796-
3786; Opt. 4
Fax: 866-741-0645

www.tsacg.com

MetLife — SCSORP/403(b)/457(b)

Renee Gibson, Financial Service Representative
4455 Bayou Boulevard, Suite A

Pensacola, FL 32503

Office: 850-478-6390 x106

Mobile: 850-572-5576

Fax: 850-484-8580

rgibson@financialguide.com

One America — Short and Long Term Disability
800-553-5318 Fax: 888-285-1565

groupcontractcenter@oneamerica.com
www.employeebenefits.aul.com

Teladoc Health
1-800-Teladoc

TIAA— SCSORP/403(b)/457(b)

Howard Reiff

Senior Financial Consultant

Office: 813-632-5109 877 267-4510, x26-5109 Fax: 813-910-2090

hreiff@tiaa.org

The Hartford/Edward Jones —403(b) 700 Pine Forest Road, Suite B
Pensacola, FL 32526
Office: 850-944-7526

Benjamin.Hein@edwardjones.com

The Standard — Life Insurance
www.standard.com

Voya Financial Advisors —403(b)
Office: 850-458-0005 Fax: 850-457-7549
Mobile: 850-748-0235  888-982-0235

VSP — Health Waiver Vision Plan
800-877-7195

WWW.VSp.Com
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